
Sl. No
Employer 

Name
Job opening

No. of 
Vacancies

Eligibility Qualifiaction Experience Age Height Salary

1
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Centre Manager 2 Civilian
Graduation and  

above
2 Year and 

above
18-50

20000 to 
27000

2
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Trainer (Security, Sewing 
Machine Operator, 

Driving, IT)
10

Ex-
servicemen/Ci

vlian

Graduation and  
above

1 Year working 
exp in cocerned 

sector
18-50

20000 to 
25000

3
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Tele-caller 5 Civilian Inter and above
1 year and 

above
18-35 6000 to 7000

4
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Data Entry Operator 20 Any One
Intermediate and 

above
2 Years 18-35 7000 - 8000

5
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Training Coordinator 5 Civilian
Graduation and  

above

2 Year working 
exp in cocerned 

sector
18-35

12000 to 
15000

6
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Warden
2 (1 Male 1 

Female)
Civilian

Intermediate and 
above

1 year exp in 
the relevant 

field
18-45

10000 - 
12000

7
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Security Guard 100
Ex-

servicemen/Ci
vlian

Matric and above Fresher 18-35

5'7" 
Above 

Male, 5'4" 
and above 
(Female)

8000 to 
14000

8
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Cook 2 CIVILIAN
1 year exp. in 
the relevant 

field
18-40

8000 to 
12000

9
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Housekeeping staff 2 6000 - 8000

10
Ranchi Security 
Pvt Ltd

Mobilizer 100 CIVILIAN
Exp. in the 

relevant field
18-50

10000 + 
14000

11
Barkha 

Consultancy
Travel Consultant 4 Civilian

Graduation (Tour and 
Travels / Hotel 
Management)

2 Years 18-35
10000 to 

12000

12
Silver Spark 
Aparel Ltd 

Security Guard-Cum 
Machine Operator

100 Civelian (Only 
Female) Matric and above Trained 18-35

5.2'' and 
above

14000/-

Performa for collection of vacancies for Rojgar Mela
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