## Performa for collection of vacancies for Rojgar Mela

	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
SI. No	Employer Name	Job opening	No. of Vacancies	Eligibility	Qualifiaction	Experience	Age	Height	Salary
1	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Centre Manager	2	Civilian	Graduation and above	2 Year and above	18-50		20000 to 27000
2	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Trainer (Security, Sewing Machine Operator, Driving, IT)	10	Ex- servicemen/Ci vlian	Graduation and above	1 Year working exp in cocerned sector	18-50		20000 to 25000
3	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Tele-caller	5	Civilian	Inter and above	1 year and above	18-35		6000 to 7000
4	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Data Entry Operator	20	Any One	Intermediate and above	2 Years	18-35		7000 - 8000
5	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Training Coordinator	5	Civilian	Graduation and above	2 Year working exp in cocerned sector	18-35		12000 to 15000
6	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Warden	2 (1 Male 1 Female)	Civilian	Intermediate and above	1 year exp in the relevant field	18-45		10000 - 12000
7	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Security Guard	100	Ex- servicemen/Ci vlian	Matric and above	Fresher	18-35	5'7" Above Male, 5'4" and above (Female)	8000 to 14000
8	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Cook	2	CIVILIAN		1 year exp. in the relevant field	18-40		8000 to 12000
9	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Housekeeping staff	2						6000 - 8000
10	Ranchi Security Pvt Ltd	Mobilizer	100	CIVILIAN		Exp. in the relevant field	18-50		10000 + 14000
11	Barkha Consultancy	Travel Consultant	4	Civilian	Graduation (Tour and Travels / Hotel Management)	2 Years	18-35		10000 to 12000
12	Silver Spark Aparel Ltd	Security Guard-Cum Machine Operator	100	Civelian (Only Female)	Matric and above	Trained	18-35	5.2" and above	14000/-